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GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

LISTING OF COMPETIORS

05-02-2009
101 Jim Potee 146
102 Paul Mercer 147
103 Louise Mercer 148
104 Ron Fernwalt 149
105 Bonnie Fernwalt 150
106 Jim English 151 Joseph German
107 David Taylor 152 Patty German
108 Bernie Trantham 153 Camilla LaViolette
109 Dick Wadsworth 154 Joshua Clarke
110 Zach Wadsworth 155 Kayla Clarke
111 Pat Sting 156 Mike Elliott
112 John Crawford 157 Carol Elliott
113 John Shinabarger 158 Jerry Schricker
114 Dan Nuttal 159 Bill Thurkettle
115 Brianna Hannah 160 Dawn Thurkettle
116 Dennis Sitzer 161 Brittany Thurkettle
117 John Turner 162 Christina Combs
118 Kenzi Turner 163 Wayne Ruthruff
119 Jan White 164 Robin Ruthruff
120 Melissa Taylor 165 Nicholas Ruthruff
121 David McMurray 166 Courtney Ruthruff
122 Larry Trantham 167 Gary McLeod
123 Larry Melton 168 Tim Kilmartin
124 169 Jennifer Wainright-N
125 170 Paul VanderPloeg
126 171 Richard Stellard
127 172 Bill Herrick
128 173 Bud Thompson
129 174 Bill Barnum
130 175 Karen Barnum
131 176 Russell Anderson
132 177 Marcie Anderson
133 178 Calvin Meabon
134 179 Toni Meabon
135 180 Jake Simpson
136 181 Ed Simpson
137 182 Jon Stamp
138 183 Eric Hoskinson
139 184 Robbie Hoskinson
140 185 Mason Joppie
141 186 Karl Wilkins
142 187 David L. Sparks
143 188 David W. Sparks
144 189 Paul VanSlooten

145 190 Bob Bagby



GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

LISTING OF COMPETIORS
05-02-2009

191 Ed Dennis

192 Gary Mohney
193 Brian Ruggeri
194 Dean Haag

195 Dolores Haag

196 Lynn Kozik
197 Chris Kozik
198 Ron Lowell
199 Jake Lowell
200 Zac Lowell

201 Jeff Terrell
202 Gordon Elliott
203 Brad Love

204 Ben Love

205 Dennis Priddy

206 Rod Love

207 Ted Thelen

208 Tom Ruggeri
209 Peter Kerstein
210 Ben Kerkstra

211 Mike Hall

212 Norma Hall

213 George Roberts
214 Tex Woods

215 Barb Woods

216 Don Rose



GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

SUMMARY OF MATCHES

05-02-2009
MATCH NUMBER OF MATCH NAME
COMPETITORS

MATCH - 1 16 25yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 2 14 50yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 3 4 100yd Any Metallic Sights
MATCH - 4 17 25yd Open Sights
MATCH - 5 12 50yd Open Sights
MATCH - 6 6 100yd Open Sights
MATCH - 7 16 25yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 8 12 50yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 9 10 100yd Flint Open Sights
MATCH - 10 4 25yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 11 4 50yd Women's AMS
MATCH - 13 15 25yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 14 8 50yd Novelty AMS
MATCH - 17 12 25yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 18 11 50yd Trade Gun
MATCH - 23 3 25yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 24 3 50yd 12 & Under
MATCH - 25 1 25yd 13 to leéeyrs
MATCH - 26 0 50yd 13 to leéyrs
MATCH - 27 9 25yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 29 9 50yd Pistol/Revolver
MATCH - 49 0 NMLRA Scholarship

186 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(1) 25yd Any Metallic Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1lst 202 Gordon Elliott 48 1
2nd 210 Ben Kerkstra 46 0
3rd 176 Russell Anderson 39 0
190 Bob Bagby 28 0

191 Ed Dennis 28 0

168 Tim Kilmartin 27 1

178 Calvin Meabon 27 0

192 Gary Mohney 19 1

177 Marcie Anderson 19 0

169 Jennifer Wainright-N 19 0

171 Richard Stellard 19 0

206 Rod Love 18 0

181 Ed Simpson 18 0

204 Ben Love 10 0

170 Paul VanderPloeg 9 0

180 Jake Simpson 9 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(2 ) 50yd Any Metallic Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1lst 202 Gordon Elliott 47 0
2nd 168 Tim Kilmartin 46 1
3rd 191 Ed Dennis 46 0
169 Jennifer Wainright-N 43 1

192 Gary Mohney 37 0

193 Brian Ruggeri 36 1

176 Russell Anderson 35 0

178 Calvin Meabon 33 0

177 Marcie Anderson 29 0

210 Ben Kerkstra 26 0

190 Bob Bagby 25 0

180 Jake Simpson 20 1

206 Rod Love 8 0

181 Ed Simpson 8 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

( 3 ) 100yd Any Metallic Sights

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 191 Ed Dennis 37 0
2nd 202 Gordon Elliott 33 0
3rd 192 Gary Mohney 16 0
176 Russell Anderson 15 0



GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

25yd Open Sights

(4

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

193
190
177
173
202

170
203
180
168
172

171
167

Russell Anderson
Ed Dennis

Gary Mohney

Ed Simpson

Ben Kerkstra

Brian Ruggeri
Bob Bagby
Marcie Anderson
Bud Thompson
Gordon Elliott

Paul VanderPloeg
Brad Love

Jake Simpson

Tim Kilmartin
Bill Herrick

Richard Stellard
Gary McLeod

28
28
28
19
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(5 ) 50yd Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 191 Ed Dennis 477 2
2nd 202 Gordon Elliott 45 0
3rd 193 Brian Ruggeri 44 0
174 Bill Barnum 43 0
176 Russell Anderson 28 0
177 Marcie Anderson 27 0
210 Ben Kerkstra 27 0
173 Bud Thompson 26 0
192 Gary Mohney 25 0
208 Tom Ruggeri 18 0
190 Bob Bagby 17 0
180 Jake Simpson 8 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

( 6 ) 100yd Open Sights
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 202 Gordon Elliott 34 0
2nd 191 Ed Dennis 30 0
3rd 177 Marcie Anderson 26 0
174 Bill Barnum 23 0
175 Karen Barnum 13 0

176 Russell Anderson 12 0



GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

25yd Flint Open Sights

C7)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

170
207
202
174
182

173
210
177
193
200

189

Ed Dennis
Russell Anderson
Karen Barnum
Calvin Meabon
Brad Love

Paul VanderPloeg
Ted Thelen
Gordon Elliott
Bill Barnum

Jon Stamp

Bud Thompson
Ben Kerkstra
Marcie Anderson
Brian Ruggeri
Zac Lowell

Paul VanSlooten

41
40
40
40
38

37
37
36
32
30

23
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GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

( 8 ) 50yd Flint Open Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

173
207
175
210
178

193
182

Ed Dennis

Gordon Elliott
Russell Anderson
Marcie Anderson
Bill Barnum

Bud Thompson
Ted Thelen

Karen Barnum
Ben Kerkstra
Calvin Meabon

Brian Ruggeri
Jon Stamp

33
33
28
27
25
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GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(9 ) 100yd Flint Open Sights

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

207
177
174
176
210

Ed Dennis

Jon Stamp
Gordon Elliott
Karen Barnum
Calvin Meabon

Ted Thelen
Marcie Anderson
Bill Barnum
Russell Anderson
Ben Kerkstra

26
24
21
21
12

OO oo

[oNeoNoNoNo]



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(10 ) 25yd Women's AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 179 Toni Meabon 43 0
2nd 177 Marcie Anderson 41 0
3rd 169 Jennifer Wainright-N 40 0
175 Karen Barnum 39 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(11 ) 50yd Women's AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 175 Karen Barnum 44 0
2nd 177 Marcie Anderson 40 0
3rd 169 Jennifer Wainright-N 39 0
179 Toni Meabon 30 0



GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

25yd Novelty AMS

(13

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

203
191
190
210
208

193
177
171
172
168

Rod Love

Gary McLeod

Gary Mohney
Gordon Elliott
Russell Anderson

Brad Love

Ed Dennis
Bob Bagby
Ben Kerkstra
Tom Ruggeri

Brian Ruggeri
Marcie Anderson
Richard Stellard
Bill Herrick

Tim Kilmartin

27
27
19
18
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(14 ) 50yd Novelty AMS
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1lst 202 Gordon Elliott 47 1
2nd 189 Paul VanSlooten 28 1
3rd 176 Russell Anderson 27 0
191 Ed Dennis 18 0
192 Gary Mohney 18 0
210 Ben Kerkstra 18 0
177 Marcie Anderson 9 0

171 Richard Stellard 0 0



GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

25yd Trade Gun

(17)

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

173
202
178
207
182

177
167

Ron Lowell

Ed Dennis

Karen Barnum
Russell Anderson
Bill Barnum

Bud Thompson
Gordon Elliott
Calvin Meabon
Ted Thelen

Jon Stamp

Marcie Anderson
Gary McLeod

44
44
43
42
37

31
29
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GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(18 50yd Trade Gun

COMPETITOR'S NAME

-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

202
207
177
182
176

167

Bill Barnum
Calvin Meabon
Karen Barnum
Ed Dennis

Bud Thompson

Gordon Elliott
Ted Thelen
Marcie Anderson
Jon Stamp
Russell Anderson

Gary McLeod

39
37
37
31
31
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-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

( 23 ) 25yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 184 Robbie Hoskinson 45 0
2nd 204 Ben Love 39 0

3rd 185 Mason Joppie 31 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(24 ) 50yd 12 & Under
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT
1st 204 Ben Love 477 0
2nd 184 Robbie Hoskinson 46 0

3rd 185 Mason Joppie 28 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

( 25 ) 25yd 13 to loyrs

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 199 Jake Lowell 9 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

(26 ) 50yd 13 to loyrs

COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

( 27 ) 25yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1lst 176 Russell Anderson 96 4
2nd 191 Ed Dennis 92 2
3rd 193 Brian Ruggeri 87 1
202 Gordon Elliott 85 0

178 Calvin Meabon 83 0

210 Ben Kerkstra 82 0

167 Gary McLeod 78 1

177 Marcie Anderson 73 0

179 Toni Meabon 66 0



-— PAGE 1 -
DATE - 05-02-2009
TIME - Final

GVCB Spring Shoot 2009

( 29 ) 50yd Pistol/Revolver
COMP # COMPETITOR'S NAME SCORE -X- COUNT

1st 191 Ed Dennis 78 1
2nd 176 Russell Anderson 75 1
3rd 179 Toni Meabon 69 0
210 Ben Kerkstra 54 0

178 Calvin Meabon 52 0

202 Gordon Elliott 50 1

193 Brian Ruggeri 27 0

167 Gary McLeod 24 0

208 Tom Ruggeri 15 0



